Project
Date                         Type
Rev V1 Date: 03/06/2024
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Printed in the U.S.A.
T 866.811.5550
F 314.972.6202
email: commercial-sales@superbrightleds.com
Features
• 100–277 VAC
• L70 rated 50,000 hour lifetime
• IP65 rated, waterproof, suitable for wet locations
• 90°–180° adjustable for wall or ceiling mounting
Construction
• Durable plastic housing and cage
• Frosted polycarbonate lens
Warranty
Three (3) Year Warranty
Certifications and Compliances
These lights are Certified by UL in
compliance with UL 1598 (IFAM).
Series Color Temperature Wattage Finish
VTAJ 50K [5000K] 20W [20 W]
G [Gray]
O [Orange]
Part Number Breakdown
Example: VTAJ-50K20-G
Available Models1
 □ VTAJ-50K20-G
 □ VTAJ-50K20-O
1Contact customer service if interested in options other than those listed.
LED Vapor Tight Jelly Jar Specifications
VTAJ Series
VTAJ-50K20-G
Model VTAJ-50K20-x
Lumens 2,200 lm
Operating Voltage 100–277 VAC
Power Consumption 20 W
Current
Draw
120 VAC 170 mA
Efficacy 110 lm/W
Color Temperature 5000K
Beam Angle 270°
CRI 80+
Dimming none
IP Rating IP65, waterproof
Ambient Operating
Temperature
-40°–113° F (-40°–45° C)
Product Weight 2.2 lb (1.0 kg)
Rated Life (L70) 50,000 hours
Specifications
Product Page QR Code
Dimensional Drawings
IP65100–277 VAC
Voltage
 4.88in
124.07mm
 3.85in
97.79mm
 7.01in
178.01mm
 6.46in
164.19mm
 5.02in
127.51mm
 5.00in
127mm
WIRES
 4.18in
106.30mm
 10.00in
254.08mm
Application
Easily replaces inefficient metal-halide
fixtures such as those found in warehouses,
barns, tunnels, factories, food processing
plants, and other commercial and industrial
spaces.